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Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: MNADY AL 90.5
ZOBAIR
Colour: bay
Owner: SHAIKH
SULTAN MOHAMED
ABDULLA
M.A.ALTHANI

19
195 195 19 195 19 195 195
18 18 18 175 18 175 17.5
15 15 14 145 145 145 145
19 195 195 195 195 19 195

2nd Name: GHISHAM A.H 90.4
Colour: bay

Owner: AHMED 19
SAEED MOHAMED m 19.5
SAYAH ALHAMELI 175 18 18 175 185 18 175
15 15 15 145 15 145 15
19 195 195 19 19 19 19

3rd Name: KAFU AL EZZ 90.3
Colour: grey
Owner: AL E'ZZ A

19

ARABIAN HORSE m 19.5
STUD 18 18 17.5 18 18 18 17.5
155 15 15 155 15 15 15.5

19 19 19 185 19 19 19

4th Name: AL ARYAM 90.1
SOUKAR
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Aryam
Arabians




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SHAMEKH AL
EZZ

Colour: grey

Owner: AL E'ZZ
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: GHARBI
ALYAH

Colour: bay

Owner: HAMAD
AHMED
ABDULLATIF AHMED
AL-ALI

Name: Q SAEED
Colour: bay

Owner: QUSAI MOHD
SAEED ALI
OBAIDALLA

Name: GHALI BHM
Colour: grey

Owner: ALI GHANEM
ALI HUMAILA
ALMAZROUEI

Name: LAHOOB TH
Colour: bay

Owner: Al Thuraya
Arabian Horse Stud

89.9

89.8

89.7

89.5

89.5

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19
[
BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19




10th

11th

12th

Name: HARAM AL
HARAM

Colour: bay

Owner: Osama
Abdulla Ahmed Al
Haram

89.3

Name: TORNADO
ALSAAD

Colour: grey

Owner: ADEL OMAR
MOHAMED AHMED
ALMARZOUQI

88.9

Name: A. L. R
SHAHEEN
Colour: grey
Owner: AMNA
MOHAMED ALI
MOHAMED
ALRASHEED

88.5

Name: ALA
GHAYATH

Colour: bay
Owner: MOHAMED
BUTTI ALI
ALABDOULLI

Name: JAMRAN AL
HAWAJER

Colour: bay

Owner: Ghanem
Mohamed Ghanem
Mohamed Alhajri

Name: JA EZZ
ALJAZEERA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: KHALIFA
ABDULLA KHALIFA
HAMDOUN
ALSHAMSI

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 17.5 18

15 15,5 15

17.5

19 19 195

TYPE 19

m 19 185 18
15 18 18
155 15 15
185 18.5 17.5

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

17.5
14
19

18.5
18
15

17.5

17.5
15
19.5

19
17.5
15
18

17.5
14.5
19

18.5
18
15

18.5

17.5
15
19.5

18.5
18
15.5
18



Name: MOREEB AL
MAHA

Colour: grey
Owner: AL MAHA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: GHUROOR AL
SALAH

Colour: grey

Owner: Essam Jumaa
Salah Ali
Abdelfattah

Judges

A.A.
A.H.
B.F.
C.D.
K.B.
L.G.
R.S.

= Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG
Abderrazak Hmidani, MA
L1 Berengere Fayt, FR

™ Claudia Darius, DE

=™ Klaus G. Beste, DE

== LUCas Gozdzialski, PL

o Renata Schibler, CH

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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